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Name

Dylan Kubista
Ella Insera

Daliah Strutz
Luccia Steinkamp
Laci Van Kalsbeek
Tayen Withrow
Adriana Valdes
Emeryst Evans
Heidi Knudsen
Justyse Tepaske
Genevieve Whelan
Sydney Fuller
Maddy Ellis

Cap Rougny

Siri Hoglin
Charlotte Swart
Keira Cox

Taya Lunderville
Lauryn Breitbach
Nani Bumatay
Penny Longman

SQUALICUM STORM
2025-26 Girls Flag Football

Position
RB/ DB
WR/ LB
WR/ DB
WR/ DB
QB/ DB
QB/LB
RB/LB
TE/ LB
TE/ DB
C/ DB
C/LB
WR/ DB
TE/LB
TE/ LB
WR/ DB
WR/ DB
RB/LB
WR/ DB
WR/ DB
QB/LB
RB/LB

Year
11
12
11

11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11

10
11
11

11
11

Head Coach
Reed Richardson

Assistants

Alexander Hurle
Jenalyn Brown
Jazmin Bersola

Manager
Feras Evans

Equipment Manager
Zeina Evans

Superintendent
Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes

Principal
Laurel Peak

Asst Principal
Meghan Dunham
Jeremy Louzao

Athletic Director

Patrick Brown

Athletic Assistant
Pam Behee







